Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit Valerbanen 2,262 km
Shortcar Extreme-Bandit Qual 13.05.2017 12:40
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:40:12
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 58.205 +0.321 12:43:18.229
(1) Sivert S Johansen (96) Mats @rstad 4 57.899 +0.015 12:44:16.128
1 12:41:25.048 1 12:41:37.941 5 58.130 +0.246 12:45:14.258
2 57.580 +2.881 12:42:22.628 2 1:01.356 +4.319 12:42:39.297 6 12:46:12.142
3 55.700 +1.001 12:43:18.328 3 1:04.534 +7.497 12:43:43.831 7 57.988 +0.104 12:47:10.130
4 55.905 +1.206 12:44:14.233 4 58.706 +1.669 12:44:42.537 8 2:55.296 +1:57.412 12:50:05.426
5 12:45:08.932 5 12:45:39.574 9 59.646 41762 12:51:05.072
6 57.671 +0.634 12:46:37.245
(82) Steinar Solibakke Klev 7 57.167 +0.130 12:47:34.412 (70) Peder Dkseter
1 12:41:16.331 8 7:03.097 +6:06.060 12:54:37.509 1 12:41:40.465
2 56.865 +1.920 12:42:13.196 9 1:09.130 +12.093 12:55:46.639 2 59.754 +1.307 12:42:40.219
3 55.633 +0.688 12:43:08.829 3 59.145 +0.698 12:43:39.364
4 2:58.610 +2:03.665 12:46:07.439 (45) Kietil Kvear 4 59.740 +1.293 12:44:39.104
il 54.945 | 12:47:02.384 ! 12:41:21.053 5 12:45:37.551
2 1:00.297 +3.117 12:42:21.350 6 1:00.807 +2.360 12:46:38.358
(33) Eirik Lovasen 3 58.774 +1.594 12:43:20.124 7 1:02.040 +3.593 12:47:40.398
1 12:41:51.848 4 58.304 +1.124 12:44:18.428 8 1:01.466 +3.019 12:48:41.864
2 59.164 +2.875 12:42:51.012 5 57.646 +0.466 12:45:16.074
3 57.743 +1.454 12:43:48.755 6 58.309 +1.129 12:46:14.383 (60) Rune Hansen
4 57.925 +1.636 12:44:46.680 7 57.352 +0.172 12:47:11.735 1 12:43:47.650
5 56.987 +0.698 12:45:43.667 8 59.660 +2.480 12:48:11.395 2 1:00.440 +1.895 12:44:48.090
6 12:46:39.956 9 57.937 +0.757 12:49:09.332 3 59.940 +1.395 12:45:48.030
7 56.995 10706 12:47:36.951 10 12:50:06.512 ' 58545 | 12:46:46.575
8 58.251 +1.962 12:48:35.202 " 59.975 +2.795 12:51:06.487 5 58.631 +0.086 12:47:45.206
9 57.098 +0.809 12:49:32.300 12 57.333 +0.153 12:52:03.820 6 59.674 +1.129 12:48:44.880
10 56.561 +0.272 12:50:28.861 13 57.436 +0.256 12:53:01.256
1" 56.605 +0.316 12:51:25.466 (124) Petter Szeves Waskaas
(78) Torgeir Jakobsen 1 12:41:26.524
(57) Frode Kveldstad 1 12:41:39.920 2 1:03.424 +3.550 12:42:29.948
1 12:41:19.324 2 59.767 +2.525 12:42:39.687 3 1:00.930 +1.056 12:43:30.878
2 1:03.798 +7.474 12:42:23.122 3 59.019 +1.777 12:43:38.706 4 1:01.697 +1.823 12:44:32.575
3 57.824 +1.500 12:43:20.946 4 58.553 +1.311 12:44:37.259 5 1:00.491 +0.617 12:45:33.066
4 57.791 +1.467 12:44:18.737 5 59.483 +2.241 12:45:36.742 6 1:00.246 +0.372 12:46:33.312
5 3:48.456 +2:52.132 12:48:07.193 6 2:33.740 +1:36.498 12:48:10.482 7 1:00.342 +0.468 12:47:33.654
6 57.043 +0.719 12:49:04.236 7 58.025 +0.783 12:49:08.507 8 12:48:33.528
7 57.163 +0.839  12:50:01.399 8 12:50:05.749 9 1:00.412 40538 12:49:33.940
8 56.539 +0.215 12:50:57.938 9 2:33.860 +1:36.618 12:52:39.609 10 1:00.307 +0.433 12:50:34.247
9 12:51:54.262 10 57.249 +0.007 12:53:36.858 11 1:00.488 +0.614 12:51:34.735
10 56.570 +0.246 12:52:50.832 12 1:00.471 +0.597 12:52:35.206
1 56.918 +0.594 12:53:47.750 (68) Helge Schjsttelvik 13 1:00.687 +0.813 12:53:35.893
1 12:41:57.391 14 1:01.963 +2.089 12:54:37.856
(98) Espen Buskerud 2 1:01.619 +4.254 12:42:59.010 15 1:04.322 +4.448 12:55:42.178
1 12:41:25.610 3 59.949 +2.584 12:43:58.959
2 59.094 +2.299 12:42:24.704 4 59.3M +1.976 12:44:58.300 (150) Stian Frydenlund
3 57.999 +1.204 12:43:22.703 5 58.342 +0.977 12:45:56.642 1 12:41:45.987
4 12:44:19.498 6 57.987 +0.622 12:46:54.629 2 1:00.594 +0.562 12:42:46.581
5 57.615 +0.820  12:45:17.113 7 12:47:51.994 3 1:06.400 +6.368  12:43:52.981
6 57.518 +0.723 12:46:14.631 8 57.630 +0.265 12:48:49.624 4 12:44:53.013
7 57.749 +0.954 12:47:12.380 5 1:00.118 +0.086 12:45:53.131
8 58.760 +1.965 12:48:11.140 (46) Christopher Stensli Kolbjernsen 6 1:00.453 +0.421 12:46:53.584
9 57.668 +0.873 12:49:08.808 1 12:41:30.971 7 1:00.323 +0.291 12:47:53.907
10 57.560 +0.765 12:50:06.368 2 1:00.143 +2.467 12:42:31.114 8 1:00.267 +0.235 12:48:54.174
1" 1:01.391 +4.596 12:51:07.759 3 1:00.465 +2.789 12:43:31.579 9 1:00.494 +0.462 12:49:54.668
12 57.800 +1.005 12:52:05.559 4 1:02.400 +4.724 12:44:33.979
5 1:02.622 +4.946 12:45:36.601 (151) Christoffer Amundsen
(92) Inge Wenn 6 58.722 +1.046 12:46:35.323 1 12:41:44.041
1 12:41:21.364 7 58.964 +1.288 12:47:34.287 2 1:01.361 +1.010 12:42:45.402
2 1:02.187 +5.260 12:42:23.551 8 1:07.106 +9.430 12:48:41.393 3 1:03.567 +3.216 12:43:48.969
3 1:00.876 +3.949 12:43:24.427 9 1:05.464 +7.788 12:49:46.857 4 1:00.846 +0.495 12:44:49.815
4 12:44:21.354 10 1:00.073 +2.397 12:50:46.930 5 1:04.035 +3.684 12:45:53.850
5 57.768 +0.841 12:45:19.122 1 12:51:44.606 6 1:03.909 +3.558 12:46:57.759
6 57.276 +0.349 12:46:16.398 12 57.893 +0.217 12:52:42.499 7 12:47:58.110
7 4:04.808 +3:07.881 12:50:21.206 8 1:01.361 +1.010 12:48:59.471
8 57.875 +0.948 12:51:19.081 (56) Bjernar Henriksen 9 1:00.400 +0.049 12:49:59.871
9 58.573 +1.646 12:52:17.654 1 12:41:18.596 10 1:00.406 +0.055 12:51:00.277
10 57.569 +0.642 12:53:15.223 2 1:01.428 +3.544 12:42:20.024 11 1:00.491 +0.140 12:52:00.768
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit Valerbanen 2,262 km
Shortcar Extreme-Bandit Qual 13.05.2017 12:40
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:40:12
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:00.549 +0.198 12:53:01.317
(166) Thea Olsen
1 12:41:55.135
2 1:02.043 +1.613 12:42:57.178
3 1:01.865 +1.435 12:43:59.043
4 1:07.804 +7.374 12:45:06.847
5 1:01.941 +1.511 12:46:08.788
6 1:02.464 +2.034 12:47:11.252
7 1:04.707 +4.277 12:48:15.959
8 1:00.872 +0.442 12:49:16.831
9 1:01.351 +0.921 12:50:18.182
10 1:00.973 +0.543 12:51:19.155
1 1:03.171 +2.741 12:52:22.326
12 12:53:22.756
13 1:10.238 +9.808 12:54:32.994

(153) Emil Dambo

1 12:41:59.975
2 1:04.785 +4.031 12:43:04.760
3 1:01.668 +0.914 12:44:06.428
4 1:01.063 +0.309 12:45:07.491
5 1:01.915 +1.161 12:46:09.406
6 1:04.386 +3.632 12:47:13.792
7 1:01.253 +0.499 12:48:15.045
8 1:00.865 +0.111 12:49:15.910
9 1:01.596 +0.842 12:50:17.506

10 1:01.263 +0.509 12:51:18.769

11 12:52:19.523

12 1:02.568 +1.814 12:53:22.091

13 1:13.072 +12.318 12:54:35.163

14 1:08.770 +8.016 12:55:43.933

(199) Eivind Brynildsen

1 12:41:57.356
2 1:04.356 +2.992 12:43:01.712
3 1:02.549 +1.185 12:44:04.261
4 1:02.780 +1.416 12:45:07.041
5 1:12.283 +10.919 12:46:19.324
6 1:03.038 +1.674 12:47:22.362
7 1:01.817 +0.453 12:48:24.179
8 1:11.933 +10.569 12:49:36.112
9 1:02.382 +1.018 12:50:38.494

10 12:51:39.858

11 1:14.097 +12.733 12:52:53.955

12 1:07.636 +6.272 12:54:01.591

(183) Frode Ludvigsen

1 12:41:41.863
2 1:02.589 +0.353  12:42:44.452
3 1:02.430 +0.194  12:43:46.882
4 1:02.625 +0.389  12:44:49.507
5 1:02.279 +0.043  12:45:51.786
6 1:03.117 +0.881 12:46:54.903
7 1:02.327 +0.091 12:47:57.230
8 1:03.754 +1.518  12:49:00.984
9 1:02.461 +0.225  12:50:03.445

10 1:03.199 +0.963  12:51:06.644

11 1:02.347 +0.111 12:52:08.991

12 1:02.457 +0.221 12:53:11.448

13 1:02.532 +0.296  12:54:13.980

L 1:02.236 | 12:55:16.216

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Thomas Michelsen

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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